Enrollment and Review Change to LB149

The following changes, required to be reported for publication in the Journal, have been made:

1. In the E & R amendments, ER82, on page 1, line 5, "and 202" has been struck and ", 51, 136, 202, and 245" inserted; and in line 6 "and 92" has been struck and ", 35, 68, 92, and 114" inserted.

2. In the Standing Committee amendments, AM962, on page 19, line 13, "and 202" has been struck and ", 51, 136, 202, and 245" inserted; and in line 14 "and 92" has been struck and ", 35, 68, 92, and 114" inserted.

(signed) Anna Wishart, Chairperson